STORAGE-INV-9011279429/0.821CBM/28DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011280383/0.003CBM/21DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011278255/0.213CBM/28DAYS 

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES

REPACKING

LOADING CHARGES 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

1,163.00 0.00 4,274.03

Total Amount in USD: 1,163.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,274.03

USD One Thousand One Hundred And Sixty Three Only

AED Four Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Four And Three Fils Only